
Amount

25

200

500

725

Particulars
Tuition Fee 
(2024-25)

Annual Charges
(2024-25)

Development 
Charges 

(2024-25)
Class  I - II                   6,380                      5,225                    11,484 

Class  III - V                   6,930                      5,225                    12,474 

Class  VI -  VIII                   7,370                      5,225                    13,266 

Class  IX - X                   7,546                      5,225                    13,583 

Class XI-XII 

(Science with Biology)                   8,855                      5,225                    15,939 

(Science with Maths)                   8,558                      5,225                    15,404 
(Humanities with  
Food Production)

                  8,415                      5,225                    15,147 

(Commerce)                   7,700                      5,225                    13,860 

Good Samaritan School
Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Fees Structure for 2024 - 2025

Security Fee

Total (at the time of admission)

Particulars

Registration form

Admission Fee


