Good Samaritan School

Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

Fees Structure for 2024 - 2025

Particulars			Amount
Registration form			25
Admission Fee			200
Security Fee			500
Total (at the time of admission)			725
Particulars	Tuition Fee (2024-25)	Annual Charges (2024-25)	Development Charges (2024-25)
Class I - II	6,380	5,225	11,484
Class III - V	6,930	5,225	12,474
Class VI - VIII	7,370	5,225	13,266
Class IX - X	7,546	5,225	13,583
Class XI-XII			
(Science with Biology)	8,855	5,225	15,939
(Science with Maths)	8,558	5,225	15,404
(Humanities with Food Production)	8,415	5,225	15,147
(Commerce)	7,700	5,225	13,860